2 Business Services & Related

2.1
a)

b)

d)

Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce (CIBC)
Conexus Credit Union

RBC Royal Bank

Scotia Bank

Accountants/Bookkeepers

Heagy Bailey Altrogge Matchett LLP
Management Accounting Systems
Meyers Norris Penny LLP
Pricewaterhousecoopers LLP

Seidel Mark J

Financial Advisors, Business/Management Consultants

Assente Financial Management
BWB Wealth Management

Craddock Farm Financial Consultants
Dundee Wealth Management

Farm Credit Corporation

Investors GroupFinancial Services
Member Care Financial Service

Lawyers

Behiel, Munkler & Will
Scott & Weber Law Office

Insurance Associations

Co-Operators Insurance
Conexus Insurance

Other Support Services for Business
Postal Facilities

Financial, Professional & Technical Services for Business
Financial Institutions Located in the City of Humboldt

306-682-2614
306-682-2696
306-682-2567
306-682-2678

306-682-1683
306-682-2566
306-682-2673
306-682-5242
306-682-5058

306-682-2240
306-682-1601
306-682-2737
306-682-3155
306-682-3902
306-682-6173
306-682-5842

306-682-2642
306-682-5038

306-682-3434
306-682-4343

Postal Service in Humboldt is handled through the main Post Office located in
downtown Humboldt. Home and business delivery is provided through the mail
box system on a twenty-four hour basis. Counter service is available Monday to

Friday.
Canada Post Corporation
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