2 Business Services & Related

2.1	Financial, Professional & Technical Services for Business	
a)	Financial Institutions Located in the City of Humboldt	
	Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce (CIBC)	306-682-2614
	Conexus Credit Union	306-682-2696
	RBC Royal Bank	306-682-2567
	Scotia Bank	306-682-2678
b)	Accountants/Bookkeepers	
	Heagy Bailey Altrogge Matchett LLP	306-682-1683
	Management Accounting Systems	306-682-2566
	Meyers Norris Penny LLP	306-682-2673
	Pricewaterhousecoopers LLP	306-682-5242
	Seidel Mark J	306-682-5058
c)	Financial Advisors, Business/Management Consultants	
	Assente Financial Management	306-682-2240
	BWB Wealth Management	306-682-1601
	Craddock Farm Financial Consultants	306-682-2737
	Dundee Wealth Management	306-682-3155
	Farm Credit Corporation	306-682-3902
	Investors Group Financial Services	306-682-6173
	Member Care Financial Service	306-682-5842
d)	Lawyers	
<i>u</i>)	Behiel, Munkler & Will	306-682-2642
	Scott & Weber Law Office	306-682-5038
		500 002 5050
e)	Insurance Associations	
	Co-Operators Insurance	306-682-3434
	Conexus Insurance	306-682-4343

2.2 Other Support Services for Business

a) Postal Facilities

Postal Service in Humboldt is handled through the main Post Office located in downtown Humboldt. Home and business delivery is provided through the mail box system on a twenty-four hour basis. Counter service is available Monday to Friday.

Canada Post Corporation 306-682-2432